
FS-2400-17 (3/95)

REGION : 09
Eastern

WI

ZONE : 5

11/08/2018

D2400-6T

var T48N, R6W

TERM DATE : 06/30/2022

SBA SET-ASIDE : None

DISTRICT   (OR AREA): 05

Washburn

FOREST : 13

Chequamegon/Nicolet

Rank Name Bidder 
Size

Bidder 
Class

SBA 
Certification Total Bid Value

1

2

NORTHERN RENEWABLES LLC

FUTUREWOOD CORP.

2

2

N

N

Y

Y

         $556,787.75

         $490,212.25

Species Spec 
Code

Prod
Unit

Advert. 
Rates

Stat
High Bid

Volume High
Bidder

STATE:

CONTRACT DATE:

REG:CONTRACTING OFFICER:CONTRACT FORM:

QUARTER- FY

COMPARTMENTS:

METHOD OF SALE:

APP. BASE PERIOD:

SALE NUMBER:

PRICING METHOD:

COUNTY:

SIZE CLASS:

SALE NAME:

STATUS: O REASON: 0000

007

BID DATE:

SALE CONDITION:

CONTRACT NO:

ACRES IN SALE:

TOTAL KV PLAN:

038733

11/06/2018

50468

S

0718

 Enderline

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

6

RO

RP

A

MC

MH

833

125

740

001

004

01-03 

01-03 

02-03 

02-03 

02-03 

 279.00

 568.00

 1,621.00

 4,175.00

 2,052.00

 54.04

 46.73

 30.19

 20.64

 23.16

 130.00

 78.00

 60.00

 68.65

 45.00

 130.00

 78.00

 60.00

 68.65

 45.00

 8,695.00  25.79  64.04  64.04Total/Avg -------------

 148.50

 56.36

 59.83

 56.36

 41.17

Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder

 477

1 FLAT  152,417

1  -  19

Title:

Remarks:

Date:

I Certify that I have personally examined the bids submitted for this sale and 
that this is an accurate record thereof.

Signature:   

       2nd Hi         3rd Hi         4th Hi         5th Hi         6th Hi         7th Hi         8th Hi         9th Hi       10th Hi       11th Hi       12th Hi       13th Hi       14th Hi

6

SUMMARY OF BIDDERS

REPORT OF TIMBER SALE
Convertible and Nonconvertible Products
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