REGION: 00 Eastern FOREST: 13 Crequengegon/Noclet DISTRICT (OR AREA): 05 Washum SALE NUMBER: 50468 CupArtments: STATE: WI COUNTY: 00 SLE NAME: T Eastern Country: 00 SALE NAME: Enderline Country: COUNTY: 00 SLE NAME: Enderline Enderline NOTESTICE: Value STATE: 00 RESCRIPTION: Value Value Value Enderline Value Country: Value Value Value Enderline Value	USDA -	FORE	EST SER'	VICE					Co	onvertible and	F OF TIMB I Nonconv ef. FSM 24	ertible Pro	oducts							11/08/2018 0 Page: 1 of 1	
STATE: WI ACRES IN SALE: COUNTY: OUT SALE NAME: OT SALE NAME: Interview Enderline BID DATE: 11/06/2016 STATUS: O REASON: 0.000 SBA SET-ASIDE: None APP. BASE PERIOD: 0.718 CONT CONT CONT CONTRACT FORM: 2400-6T STATUS: O REASON: 0.000 CONTRACT FORM: 2400-6T CONTRACTING OFFICER: D APP. BASE PERIOD: 0.718 CONT CONTRACT DATE: 11 Species	REGION :		09	FOREST :				13 DI	DISTRICT (OR AREA): 05 SALE NUMBER: 50468 QUARTER											1 - 19	
ACRES IN SALE: 47 Size CLASS: 6 LEGAL DESCRIPTION: Var Table, ReW BID DATE: 11/06/2018 STATUS: 0 REASON: 0000 SBA SET-ASIDE: None APP. BASE PERIOD: 0718 ZONE : CONTRACT DATE: 11 CONTRACT NO: 03873 CONTRACT FORM: 2400-6T CONTRACTING OFFICER: D TERM DATE: 06/30/2022 CONTRACT DATE: 11 CONTRACT NO: 03873 CONTRACT FORM: 2400-6T CONTRACTING OFFICER: D TERM DATE: 06/30/2022 CONTRACT DATE: 11 CONTRACT NO: 03873 CONTRACT FORM: 2400-6T CONTRACTING OFFICER: D MEHOD OF SALE: S REG: Species					gon/Nicolet										COMPARTME	NTS:					
Species	-																				
SALE CONDITION: 1 PRCING METHOD: FLAT TOTAL KV PLAN: 152,417 TERM DATE : 06/30/2022 CONTRACT DATE : 11 Species Specie																var T48N, R6W					
CONTRACT NO: 038733 CONTRACT FORM: 2400-6T CONTRACTING OFFICER: D METHOD OF SALE: S REG: Species Species Outrow Advert. Stat High 2nd Hi 3rd Hi 4th Hi 5th Hi 6th Hi 7th Hi 8th Hi 9th Hi 10th Hi 11th Hi 12th Hi 13th Hi 14th Hi 5th Hi 6th Hi 7th Hi 8th Hi 9th Hi 10th Hi 11th Hi 12th Hi 13th Hi 14th Hi 6th Hi 6th Hi 6th Hi 9th Hi 9th Hi 10th Hi 11th Hi 12th Hi 13th Hi 14th Hi 6th Hi 6th Hi 6th Hi 9th Hi 9th Hi 10th Hi 11th Hi 12th Hi 13th Hi 14th Hi 6th Hi 6th Hi 6th Hi 6th Hi 6th Hi 6th Hi 9th Hi 9th Hi 10th Hi 11th Hi 12th Hi 13th Hi 14th Hi 6th Hi <td>BID DATE:</td> <td></td> <td>11/06/2018</td> <td>STATUS:</td> <td colspan="2">STATUS: O</td> <td>N: (</td> <td>0000 S</td> <td>BA SET-ASIDI</td> <td>E: None</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td colspan="2">APP. BASE PERIOD:</td> <td colspan="2">0718</td> <td colspan="2">ZONE :</td> <td></td> <td>5</td>	BID DATE:		11/06/2018	STATUS:	STATUS: O		N: (0000 S	BA SET-ASIDI	E: None				APP. BASE PERIOD:		0718		ZONE :			5
Species Spec Prod Volume Advert. Stat High 2nd Hi 3rd Hi 4th Hi 5th Hi 6th Hi 7th Hi 8th Hi 9th Hi 10th Hi 11th Hi 12th Hi 13th Hi 14th Hi 5th Hi 6th Hi 7th Hi 8th Hi 9th Hi 10th Hi 11th Hi 12th Hi 13th Hi 14th Hi Bidder Bid	SALE COND					FLAT			TOTAL KV PLAN: 152,417 T						TERM DATE : 06/30/2022				CONTRACT DATE: 11/08/2018		
Code Unit Rates High Bid Bidder Bidder <td>CONTRACT</td> <td>NO:</td> <td>038733</td> <td>CONTRACT</td> <td>FORM:</td> <td></td> <td>240</td> <td>0-6T C</td> <td>ONTRACTING</td> <td>OFFICER:</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>D</td> <td>METHOD</td> <td>OF SALE:</td> <td></td> <td>S</td> <td>REG:</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>6</td>	CONTRACT	NO:	038733	CONTRACT	FORM:		240	0-6T C	ONTRACTING	OFFICER:			D	METHOD	OF SALE:		S	REG:			6
Rank Name Bidder Size Bidder Class SBA Certification Total Bid Value that this is an accurate record thereof. 1 NORTHERN RENEWABLES LLC 2 N Y \$556,787.75 2 FUTUREWOOD CORP. 2 N Y \$490,212.25	RO RP A MC MH	Code 833 125 740 001 004	Unit 01-03 01-03 02-03 02-03 02-03	279.00 568.00 1,621.00 4,175.00 2,052.00	States 54.04 46.73 30.19 20.64 23.16	High Bid 130.00 78.00 60.00 68.65 45.00	Bidder 130.00 78.00 60.00 68.65 45.00	Bic 	Ider Bid 18.50												
RankNameBidder SizeBidder ClassSBA CertificationTotal Bid ValueSignature:1NORTHERN RENEWABLES LLC2NY\$556,787.752FUTUREWOOD CORP.2NY\$490,212.25Title:Date:						SUM	MARY OF B	DDERS							he bids submitt	ed for this s	ale and				
2 FUTUREWOOD CORP. 2 N Y \$490,212.25 Title: Date:	Rank	Name								on Total Bid	Total Bid Value				Signature:						
	1	NORTI	HERN RENE	WABLES LLC			2	Ν	Y	\$55	56,787.75										
Remarks:	2	FUTUF	REWOOD CO	ORP.			2	Ν	Y	\$49	\$490,212.25			Title					Da	ate:	
														Rem	arks:						